
      REQUEST FOR SURPLUS CREDIT  
   ALLOCATION (HOLDING OUT COURSES) 

NAME OF STUDENT:  _____________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Last Name   First Name 

UVIC STUDENT NUMBER:  V00- _____________________ UVIC EMAIL ADDRESS: ____________________________________ 

�^�h�Z�W�>�h�^�����Z�����/�d�����>�>�K�����d�/�K�E���t�/�d�,���������E�[�^���W���Z�D�/�^�^�/�K�E 
Students who have completed or plan to complete more than the minimum number of upper-level courses (300- and 400-level) for their first 
degree, with the intention of applying the additional course work towards the requirements of a second degree, must seek permission at least 
two months before graduating with their first degree.  The deadlines are March 15 for June Convocation and August 15 for November Convo-
cation.  Students who wish to hold out courses after these deadlines must receive approval from Undergraduate Records. 

Surplus lower-level courses (100- and 200-level) must also be included in this Request in order to be available for use in a subsequent creden-
tial. 

Please read the following carefully: 

�x A course which has been used to satisfy the requirements for one credential�U���}�Œ���Á�Z�]���Z���Z���•���������v���µ�•�������]�v���š�Z���������o���µ�o���š�]�}�v���}�(���š�Z�����•�š�µ�����v�š�[�•��
graduating average for one credential, cannot be listed on this form.

�x Failed, mutually exclusive, or duplicate courses cannot be designated as surplus. Approval granted for a course that is not yet complete,
or is determined to be duplicate or mutually exclusive, will be withdrawn automatically if a failing grade is assigned.

I request that the courses listed a64
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120.38 465.31 0.48 0.48 re
f*
120.86 465.31 70.32 0.48 re
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191.18 465.31 0.48 0.48 re
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191.66 465.31 42.144 0.48 re
f*
233.81 465.31 0.48 0.48 re
f*
234.29 465.31 51.6 0.48 re
f*
285.89 465.31 0.48 0.48 re
f*
286.37 465.31 25.32 0.48 re
f*
311.69 465.31 0.48 0.48 re
f*
312.17 465.31 80.304 0.48 re
f*
392.47 465.31 0.48 0.48 re
f*
392.95 465.31 81.864 0.48 re
f*
474.82 465.31 0.48 0.48 re
f*
475.3 465.31 42 0.48 re
f*
517.3 465.31 0.48 0.48 re
f*
517.78 465.31 54.48 0.48 re
f*
572.26 465.31 0.48 0.48 re
f*
572.26 465.31 0.48 0.48 re
f*
44.04 453.07 0.48 12.24 re
f*
120.38 453.07 0.48 12.24 re
f*
191.18 453.07 0.48 12.24 re
f*
233.81 453.07 0.48 12.24 re
f*
285.89 453.07 0.48 12.24 re
f*
311.69 453.07 0.48 12.24 re
f*
392.47 453.07 0.48 12.24 re
f*
474.82 453.07 0.48 12.24 re
f*
517.3 453.07 0.48 12.24 re
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572.26 453.07 0.48 12.24 re
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234.29 440.35 51.6 12.24 re
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286.37 440.35 5.16 12.24 re
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306.53 440.35 5.16 12.24 re
f*
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q
286.37 440.35 25.32 12.24 re
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291.53 440.35 15 12.24 re
f*
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q
286.37 440.35 25.32 12.24 re
W* n
/P <</MCID 63 >>BDC 
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Q
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q
312.17 440.35 80.304 12.24 re
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q
312.17 440.35 80.304 12.24 re
W* n
/P <</MCID 64 >>BDC 
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q
392.95 440.35 81.744 12.24 re
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q
392.95 440.35 81.744 12.24 re
W* n
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Q
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q
475.3 440.35 42 12.24 re
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q
475.3 440.35 42 12.24 re
W* n
/P <</MCID 66 >>BDC 
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Q
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q
517.78 440.35 54.48 12.24 re
W* n
q
517.78 440.35 54.48 12.24 re
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/Span <</MCID 67 >>BDC 
Q
Q
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44.04 452.59 0.48 0.48 re
f*
44.52 452.59 75.864 0.48 re
f*
120.38 452.59 0.48 0.48 re
f*
120.86 452.59 70.32 0.48 re
f*
191.18 452.59 0.48 0.48 re
f*
191.66 452.59 42.144 0.48 re
f*
233.81 452.59 0.48 0.48 re
f*
234.29 452.59 51.6 0.48 re
f*
285.89 452.59 0.48 0.48 re
f*
286.37 452.59 25.32 0.48 re
f*
311.69 452.59 0.48 0.48 re
f*
312.17 452.59 80.304 0.48 re
f*
392.47 452.59 0.48 0.48 re
f*
392.95 452.59 81.864 0.48 re
f*
474.82 452.59 0.48 0.48 re
f*
475.3 452.59 42 0.48 re
f*
517.3 452.59 0.48 0.48 re
f*
517.78 452.59 54.48 0.48 re
f*
572.26 452.59 0.48 0.48 re
f*
44.04 440.35 0.48 12.24 re
f*
120.38 440.35 0.48 12.24 re
f*
191.18 440.35 0.48 12.24 re
f*
233.81 440.35 0.48 12.24 re
f*
285.89 440.35 0.48 12.24 re
f*
311.69 440.35 0.48 12.24 re
f*
392.47 440.35 0.48 12.24 re
f*
474.82 440.35 0.48 12.24 re
f*
517.3 440.35 0.48 12.24 re
f*
572.26 440.35 0.48 12.24 re
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W* n
q
44.52 427.63 75.864 12.24 re
W* n
/P <</MCID 69 >>BDC 
EMC 
Q
Q
q
120.86 427.63 70.32 12.24 re
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q
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f*
392.95 439.87 81.864 0.48 re
f*
474.82 439.87 0.48 0.48 re
f*
475.3 439.87 42 0.48 re
f*
517.3 439.87 0.48 0.48 re
f*
517.78 439.87 54.48 0.48 re
f*
572.26 439.87 0.48 0.48 re
f*
44.04 427.63 0.48 12.24 re
f*
120.38 427.63 0.48 12.24 re
f*
191.18 427.63 0.48 12.24 re
f*
233.81 427.63 0.48 12.24 re
f*
285.89 427.63 0.48 12.24 re
f*
311.69 427.63 0.48 12.24 re
f*
392.47 427.63 0.48 12.24 re
f*
474.82 427.63 0.48 12.24 re
f*
517.3 427.63 0.48 12.24 re
f*
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306.53 415.03 5.16 12.12 re
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q
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392.95 415.03 81.744 12.12 re
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q
392.95 415.03 81.744 12.12 re
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/P <</MCID 87 >>BDC 
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475.3 415.03 42 12.12 re
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q
475.3 415.03 42 12.12 re
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W* n
q
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44.04 427.15 0.48 0.48 re
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44.52 427.15 75.864 0.48 re
f*
120.38 427.15 0.48 0.48 re
f*
120.86 427.15 70.32 0.48 re
f*
191.18 427.15 0.48 0.48 re
f*
191.66 427.15 42.144 0.48 re
f*
233.81 427.15 0.48 0.48 re
f*
234.29 427.15 51.6 0.48 re
f*
285.89 427.15 0.48 0.48 re
f*
286.37 427.15 25.32 0.48 re
f*
311.69 427.15 0.48 0.48 re
f*
312.17 427.15 80.304 0.48 re
f*
392.47 427.15 0.48 0.48 re
f*
392.95 427.15 81.864 0.48 re
f*
474.82 427.15 0.48 0.48 re
f*
475.3 427.15 42 0.48 re
f*
517.3 427.15 0.48 0.48 re
f*
517.78 427.15 54.48 0.48 re
f*
572.26 427.15 0.48 0.48 re
f*
44.04 415.03 0.48 12.12 re
f*
120.38 415.03 0.48 12.12 re
f*
191.18 415.03 0.48 12.12 re
f*
233.81 415.03 0.48 12.12 re
f*
285.89 415.03 0.48 12.12 re
f*
311.69 415.03 0.48 12.12 re
f*
392.47 415.03 0.48 12.12 re
f*
474.82 415.03 0.48 12.12 re
f*
517.3 415.03 0.48 12.12 re
f*
572.26 415.03 0.48 12.12 re
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312.17 402.31 80.304 12.12 re
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q
312.17 402.31 80.304 12.12 re
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/P <</MCID 97 >>BDC 
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392.95 402.31 81.744 12.12 re
W* n
q
392.95 402.31 81.744 12.12 re
W* n
/P <</MCID 98 >>BDC 
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475.3 402.31 42 12.12 re
W* n
q
475.3 402.31 42 12.12 re
W* n
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517.78 402.31 54.48 12.12 re
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q
517.78 402.31 54.48 12.12 re
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44.04 414.55 0.48 0.48 re
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44.52 414.55 75.864 0.48 re
f*
120.38 414.55 0.48 0.48 re
f*
120.86 414.55 70.32 0.48 re
f*
191.18 414.55 0.48 0.48 re
f*
191.66 414.55 42.144 0.48 re
f*
233.81 414.55 0.48 0.48 re
f*
234.29 414.55 51.6 0.48 re
f*
285.89 414.55 0.48 0.48 re
f*
286.37 414.55 25.32 0.48 re
f*
311.69 414.55 0.48 0.48 re
f*
312.17 414.55 80.304 0.48 re
f*
392.47 414.55 0.48 0.48 re
f*
392.95 414.55 81.864 0.48 re
f*
474.82 414.55 0.48 0.48 re
f*
475.3 414.55 42 0.48 re
f*
517.3 414.55 0.48 0.48 re
f*
517.78 414.55 54.48 0.48 re
f*
572.26 414.55 0.48 0.48 re
f*
44.04 402.31 0.48 12.24 re
f*
120.38 402.31 0.48 12.24 re
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120.86 376.39 70.32 0.48 re
f*
191.18 376.39 0.48 0.48 re
f*
191.66 376.39 42.144 0.48 re
f*
233.81 376.39 0.48 0.48 re
f*
234.29 376.39 51.6 0.48 re
f*
285.89 376.39 0.48 0.48 re
f*
286.37 376.39 25.32 0.48 re
f*
311.69 376.39 0.48 0.48 re
f*
312.17 376.39 80.304 0.48 re
f*
392.47 376.39 0.48 0.48 re
f*
392.95 376.39 81.864 0.48 re
f*
474.82 376.39 0.48 0.48 re
f*
475.3 376.39 42 0.48 re
f*
517.3 376.39 0.48 0.48 re
f*
517.78 376.39 54.48 0.48 re
f*
572.26 376.39 0.48 0.48 re
f*
44.04 364.15 0.48 12.24 re
f*
44.04 363.67 0.48 0.48 re
f*
44.04 363.67 0.48 0.48 re
f*
44.52 363.67 75.864 0.48 re
f*
120.38 364.15 0.48 12.24 re
f*
120.38 363.67 0.48 0.48 re
f*
120.86 363.67 70.32 0.48 re
f*
191.18 364.15 0.48 12.24 re
f*
191.18 363.67 0.48 0.48 re
f*
191.66 363.67 42.144 0.48 re
f*
233.81 364.15 0.48 12.24 re
f*
233.81 363.67 0.48 0.48 re
f*
234.29 363.67 51.6 0.48 re
f*
285.89 364.15 0.48 12.24 re
f*
285.89 363.67 0.48 0.48 re
f*
286.37 363.67 25.32 0.48 re
f*
311.69 364.15 0.48 12.24 re
f*
311.69 363.67 0.48 0.48 re
f*
312.17 363.67 80.304 0.48 re
f*
392.47 364.15 0.48 12.24 re
f*
392.47 363.67 0.48 0.48 re
f*
392.95 363.67 81.864 0.48 re
f*
474.82 364.15 0.48 12.24 re
f*
474.82 363.67 0.48 0.48 re
f*
475.3 363.67 42 0.48 re
f*
517.3 364.15 0.48 12.24 re
f*
517.3 363.67 0.48 0.48 re
f*
517.78 363.67 54.48 0.48 re
f*
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FOR ADVISING USE ONLY 

These conditions must be satisfied in order to approve any Request for Surplus Credit Allocation: 

1. Has the student applied to graduate on the current degree program?




